
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Repairing 3 Slides on SR 8, SR 41, & the Northwest Interchange Ramp at SR 15, & SR 8, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. ER-0016-03
(028) / 108465301, 302, & 303 in Chickasaw County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $204,473.00

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

Phillips Contracting Co., Inc. Cornerstone Civil
Contractors, LLC

$196,533.00 $206,199.00 $212,096.30

1 2 3

0010 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 1,661.000 CY 25.00 25.00 25.00

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 1,661.000 CY 12.00 15.00 25.00

0030 206-A001 Structure Excavation 11.000 CY 12.00 50.00 35.00

0040 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 176.000 CY 10.00 50.00 40.00

0050 216-A001 Solid Sodding 420.000 SY 10.00 10.00 7.70

0060 219-A001 Watering 9.000 KGAL 20.00 20.00 20.00

0070 221-A001 Concrete Paved Ditch 3.000 CY 900.00 2,500.00 1,500.00

0080 225-A001 Grassing 3.000 ACRE 1,200.00 2,500.00 1,400.00

0090 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 6.000 TON 300.00 500.00 225.00

0100 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 550.000 LF 3.50 5.00 3.00

0110 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 270.000 LF 8.00 10.00 5.50

0120 601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 1.000 CY 1,500.00 3,500.00 1,500.00

0130 603-RA004 30" Pipe Removed and Relaid 16.000 LF 85.00 100.00 50.00

0140 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 281.000 SY 5.00 5.00 3.50

0150 605-O004 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 270.000 LF 25.00 35.00 15.00

0160 605-P004 6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 120.000 LF 25.00 35.00 15.00

0170 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 25.000 CY 175.00 50.00 100.00

0180 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 587.000 CY 100.00 40.00 45.00

0190 605-Z003 Underdrain Appurtenances, Sign 3.000 EA 300.00 500.00 250.00

0200 605-Z006 Underdrain Appurtenances, Small Animal Guard 3.000 EA 300.00 1,500.00 65.00

0210 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 12,000.00 20,000.00 48,000.00

0220 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 3.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0230 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 23,200.00 25,000.00 15,000.00

0240 907-228-A002 Erosion Control Blanket, Type II 833.000 SY 3.00 8.00 3.60
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Repairing 3 Slides on SR 8, SR 41, & the Northwest Interchange Ramp at SR 15, & SR 8, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. ER-0016-03
(028) / 108465301, 302, & 303 in Chickasaw County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $204,473.00

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

$273,606.95

4

0010 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 1,661.000 CY 24.00

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 1,661.000 CY 14.00

0030 206-A001 Structure Excavation 11.000 CY 50.00

0040 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 176.000 CY 24.00

0050 216-A001 Solid Sodding 420.000 SY 7.77

0060 219-A001 Watering 9.000 KGAL 20.00

0070 221-A001 Concrete Paved Ditch 3.000 CY 1,801.62

0080 225-A001 Grassing 3.000 ACRE 1,333.32

0090 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 6.000 TON 222.22

0100 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 550.000 LF 3.05

0110 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 270.000 LF 5.56

0120 601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 1.000 CY 5,288.76

0130 603-RA004 30" Pipe Removed and Relaid 16.000 LF 129.43

0140 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 281.000 SY 3.43

0150 605-O004 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 270.000 LF 22.88

0160 605-P004 6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 120.000 LF 31.54

0170 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 25.000 CY 100.00

0180 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 587.000 CY 85.00

0190 605-Z003 Underdrain Appurtenances, Sign 3.000 EA 112.89

0200 605-Z006 Underdrain Appurtenances, Small Animal Guard 3.000 EA 129.89

0210 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 69,000.00

0220 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 3.000 SF 10.00

0230 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 45,000.00

0240 907-228-A002 Erosion Control Blanket, Type II 833.000 SY 3.50
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